• Superior Surge Survival™ technology
• 25 or 40 Amp ratings
• 575 or 660 Volt ratings
• Integrated heatsink
• L.E.D. input indicator
• Direct copper bonded SCRs
• Meets EN60947-4-3 and EN55011
RV Series – Solid State Contactor

RVAA 90-280 Vac
Model Rating
ORDERING CODES:
Semiconductor Fuse Accessories
FUSE-KIT-14-025 25A fuse and holder
FUSE-KIT-14-040 40A fuse and holder
FUSE-EXT-14-025 25A fuse only
FUSE-EXT-14-040 40A fuse only
FUSE-HLDR-14-01 10-40A fuse holder only*
* Dimensions inches (mm) 3.74 x 1.02 x 3.38  (95 x 26 x 86)
CONTINENTAL INDUSTRIES INTERNATIONAL
RV-v1.qxd  04/09/2003  3:17 PM  Page 1
DIMENSIONS